Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

1

00 N N W kW~

11
12
13
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15
16
17
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21
22
23
24
25

172-20-0532
172-20-0541
172-17-0210
250-14-2450
232-16-2390
232-17-2756
232-15-1639
172-20-0507
232-17-2733
232-19-0421
232-19-0425
232-18-0091
172-19-0289
172-18-0501
232-16-2155
232-16-2144
250-19-1058
232-17-2720
232-16-2395
232-18-0065
232-18-0102
232-20-0722
172-19-0076
172-19-0451
076-19-0856

05-06-2021 fra ALTONA

Antal duer: 101
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:19:03 1.470,11
A 11:19:03 1.470,11
A 11:24:58 1.427,67
A 12:11:20 1.388,67
A 12:11:26 1.388,12
A 12:12:17 1.383,44
A 12:12:19 1.383,26
A 11:31:37 1.382,81
A 12:15:27 1.366,29
A 12:15:30 1.366,03
A 12:15:43 1.364,87
A 12:15:49 1.364,34
A 11:35:08 1.363,28
A 11:38:24 1.344,07
A 12:22:12 1.331,12
A 12:22:25 1.330,02
U 12:03:17 1.325,36
A 12:24:22 1.320,21
A 12:24:29 1.319,63
A 12:25:29 1.314,66
A 12:02:02 1.302,66
A 12:09:24 1.292,85
A 11:47:29 1.290,40
A 11:51:44 1.285,19
A 12:05:24 1.284,79

Forening Navn

1/ 10
1/ 10
3/ 10
1/21
2/ 21
3/ 21
4/ 21
4/ 10
5/ 21
6/ 21
7/ 21
8/ 21
1/ 4
1/ 26
9/ 21
10/ 21
1/8
11/ 21
12/ 21
13/ 21
1/ 11
2/ 8
2/ 26
1/5
2/ 11

172
172
172
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
076
232
172
172
076

THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
1.000
971
945
944
941
941
941
929
929
928
928
927
914
905
905
902
898
898
894
886
879
878
874
874



